Marla Ashworth
Tyrone Sutton
Chad Thompson
Robert Radford
April Williamson
VACANT POSITION
Daniel Toole
Bobby Green
VACANT POSITION
Timothy Sanders
Michael Hardie
VACANT POSITION
Glenn Holland

TOWN OF PRINCETON
ANNUAL SALARY INFORMATION

2018-2019

Town Administrator

Police Chief

Public Works Superintendent

Police Sergeant

Town Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Assistant Public Works Superintendent
Maintenance Worker II1

Maintenance Worker 11

Maintenance Worker I

Administrative Assistant

Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator

LA

56,221
50,456
50,256
44,080
35,378
32,002
35,446
37,459
33,439
30,294
27,445
26,123
19,009



