## TOWN OF PRINCETON ANNUAL SALARY INFORMATION 2018-2019

Marla	Ashworth	Town Administrator	\$ 56,221
Tyrone	Sutton	Police Chief	\$ 50,456
Chad	Thompson	Public Works Superintendent	\$ 50,256
Robert	Radford	Police Sergeant	\$ 44,080
April	Williamson	Town Clerk	\$ 35,378
VACANT POSITION		Police Officer	\$ 32,002
Daniel	Toole	Police Officer	\$ 35,446
Bobby	Green	Assistant Public Works Superintendent	\$ 37,459
VACANT POSITION		Maintenance Worker III	\$ 33,439
Timothy	Sanders	Maintenance Worker II	\$ 30,294
Michael	Hardie	Maintenance Worker I	\$ 27,445
VACANT POSITION		Administrative Assistant	\$ 26,123
Glenn	Holland	Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator	\$ 19,009